& BLACK BEAR ACADEMY - CHICAGO PRIVATE @

Find out why we're just what you‘ve been looking for!

All Programs Parent Orientation — 08/23/17, 5:30-6:30pm

All Programs “Meet Your Teacher” — 08/24/17, 9-10am

All Morning and Afternoon Programs Begin — 08/28/17

Labor Day- 09/04/17 Monday Black Bear closed
Picture Day ~ 09/27/17-09/28/17

Saturday Parents — 09/30/17, 10-12pm

PDD - 10/10/17 Tuesday No classes, office open
All School Field Trip - 10/11/17

Chicago Food Depository Begins — 10/23/17

Academy Arts Performance - 10/26/17, 6pm

Halloweenie Roast - 10/30/17, 5-7pm

Picture Re-takes — 11/02/17

Veteran's Day (observe) - 11/10/17 Friday Black Bear closed
Academic Parent-Teacher Conferences — 11/15/17-11/16/17

Chicago Food Depository Ends - 11/17/17

Thanksgiving Break - 11/22/17 Wednesday Early Dismissal (12pm)
Thanksgiving Break — 11/23/17-11/24/17 Thursday, Friday Black Bear closed

Giving Tree Begins — 12/04/17

Scholastic Book Fair — 12/04/17-12/08/17

Bedtime at Black Bear — 12/07/17, 5-6:30pm

Winter Holiday Concert (AM and PM performances) - 12/20/17

Pre Academic Parent-Teacher Conferences - 12/19/17 = 12/21/17

Giving Tree Ends - 12/22/17

Winter Break - 12/25/17- 01/05/18 Black Bear closed
School resumes- 01/08/18

Academy Arts Performance — 01/11/18, 6pm




MLK Day - 01/15/18 Monday
PDD — 02/08/18 Thursday
Presidents Day — 02/19/18 Monday

Academic Parent-Teacher Conferences — 02/21/18-02/22/18
Academy Arts Performance - 03/15/18, 6pm

Spring Break — 03/26/18-03/30/18

School resumes- 04/02/18

Saturday Parents — 04/14/18, 10-12pm

PDD - 04/18/18 Wednesday
PDD - 05/16/18 Wednesday
Memorial Day- 05/28/18 Monday

Academy Arts Performance — 05/31/18, 6pm

Pre Academic Parent-Teacher Conferences — 06/05/18-06/06/18
Academic Parent-Teacher Conferences — 06/05/18-06/06/18
Last Day of Extended Day — 06/07/18

Graduation and All School Picnic - 06/08/18

Last day of school- 06/08/18
Summer Break — 06/11/18-6/22/18

Summer Camp Begins — 06/25/18
Independence Day - 7/04/18 Wednesday
Classes Resume — 07/05/18

Last Day of Camp - 08/03/18
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